ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition

9/11/2022 RMP22-008039 1301 MEIJER DR JUVENILE NUISANCE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/11/2022 RMP22-008040 1701 ALGONQUIN RD CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE = REPORT WITH NO ARREST

9/11/2022 SI;PROX LOC:4732 ARBOR WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

9/11/2022 RMP22-008041 3000 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/11/2022 RMP22-008042 3301 CAMPBELL ST PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/11/2022 4722 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

9/11/2022 RMP22-008043 4706 ARBOR DR AMBULANCE CALL

9/11/2022 RMP22-008044 PLUM TREE LN / DAHLIA  VIOL OF VILLAGE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
CT ORDINANCE

9/11/2022 1480 GOLF RD ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

9/11/2022 3501 ALGONQUIN RD WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

9/11/2022 4738 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

9/11/2022 4734 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

9/11/2022 4734 ARBOR DR TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT

9/11/2022 4802 GREENWICH CT CHECK FOR WELL BEING

9/11/2022 RMP22-008045 3000 KIRCHOFF RD PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/11/2022 RMP22-008046 3900 OWL DR PREMISES CHECK SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/11/2022 EB EUCLID EO RT53 WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT

9/11/2022 1480 GOLF RD 911 INFO CALL ADVISED INCIDENT

9/11/2022 RMP22-008047 4714 ARBOR DR DOMESTIC SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/11/2022 RMP22-008048 5550 ASTOR LN NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/11/2022 2121 PLUM GROVE RD STOLEN AUTO

9/11/2022 RMP22-008049 3939 WINNETKA AVE CHECK FOR WELL BEING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

9/11/2022 RMP22-008050 2980 NORTHAMPTON DR 911 ABAN WITH PD SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

RESPONSE

9/12/2022 3:05:22 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT

Location

DAILY BLOTTER

Incident

Disposition

9/11/2022

9/11/2022
9/11/2022

9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022

9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022

9/11/2022

9/11/2022
9/11/2022

9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022

9/11/2022
9/11/2022

RMP22-008051
RMP22-008052

RMP22-008053

RMP22-008054

RMP22-008055

RMP22-008056

RMP22-008057

APPROX LOC:2300
KINGFISHER LN

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
4802 ALGONQUIN PKWY

5100 NEWPORT DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
4704 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:2603
ROHLWING RD

1950 PLUM GROVE RD
4732 ARBOR DR

3600 KIRCHOFF RD

3401 WELLINGTON CT
3940 MEADOW DR

3108 EAST FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC:3707 DEBRA
CT

APPROX LOC:3707 DEBRA
CT

3160 EAST FRONTAGE RD

APPROX LOC:3106 EAST
FRONTAGE RD

3111 FALCON CT W
3000 FALCON CT W

APPROX LOC:3606
KINGFISHER LN

3265 KIRCHOFF RD
1401 ROHLWING RD

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER

AMBULANCE CALL

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
STATION REPORT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

PUBLIC SERVICE
WIRELESS 911 INFO

HOLD UP ALARM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

WIRELESS 911 INFO

CODE 2
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CODE 3
WIRELESS 911 INFO
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

9/12/2022 3:05:22 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022
9/11/2022

9/11/2022
9/11/2022

RMP22-008058
RMP22-008059
RMP22-008060

RMP22-008061
RMP22-008062

RMP22-008063

RMP22-008064

RMP22-008065

3225 KIRCHOFF RD
2600 MARTIN LN

1402 GOLF RD

3940 MEADOW DR
1301 ALGONQUIN RD
3940 MEADOW DR
3201 CAMPBELL ST
2202 ALGONQUIN RD
2455 PLUM GROVE RD
3939 WINNETKA AVE

APPROX LOC: 2500
ALGONQUIN RD
4726 ARBOR DR

APPROX LOC:5104
TOLLVIEW DR

ALARM

ALARM

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
CODE 2

PREMISES CHECK

ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
PREMISES CHECK
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED
AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

UNKNOWN PROBLEM
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

9/12/2022 3:05:22 PM



