



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/11/2022	RMP22-008039	1301 MEIJER DR	JUVENILE NUISANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008040	1701 ALGONQUIN RD	CRIM DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/11/2022		APPROX LOC:4732 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008041	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008042	3301 CAMPBELL ST	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022		4722 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008043	4706 ARBOR DR	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/11/2022	RMP22-008044	PLUM TREE LN / DAHLIA CT	VIOL OF VILLAGE ORDINANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022		1480 GOLF RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/11/2022		3501 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022		4738 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022		4734 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022		4802 GREENWICH CT	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
9/11/2022	RMP22-008045	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008046	3900 OWL DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022		EB EUCLID EO RT53	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022		1480 GOLF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008047	4714 ARBOR DR	DOMESTIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008048	5550 ASTOR LN	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022		2121 PLUM GROVE RD	STOLEN AUTO	
9/11/2022	RMP22-008049	3939 WINNETKA AVE	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008050	2980 NORTHAMPTON DR	911 ABAN WITH PD RESPONSE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/11/2022		APPROX LOC:2300 KINGFISHER LN	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008051	4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008052	4802 ALGONQUIN PKWY	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008053	5100 NEWPORT DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/11/2022	RMP22-008054	4704 ARBOR DR	STATION REPORT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
9/11/2022		APPROX LOC:2603 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008055	1950 PLUM GROVE RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022		4732 ARBOR DR	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008056	3600 KIRCHOFF RD	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022		3401 WELLINGTON CT	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/11/2022		3940 MEADOW DR	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
9/11/2022		3108 EAST FRONTAGE RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022		APPROX LOC:3707 DEBRA CT	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022		APPROX LOC:3707 DEBRA CT	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022		3160 EAST FRONTAGE RD	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022		APPROX LOC:3106 EAST FRONTAGE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008057	3111 FALCON CT W	CODE 3	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022		3000 FALCON CT W	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022		APPROX LOC:3606 KINGFISHER LN	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022		3265 KIRCHOFF RD	911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022		1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
9/11/2022	RMP22-008058	3225 KIRCHOFF RD	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008059	2600 MARTIN LN	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008060	1402 GOLF RD	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022		3940 MEADOW DR	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008061	1301 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022	RMP22-008062	3940 MEADOW DR	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022		3201 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/11/2022	RMP22-008063	2202 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022		2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
9/11/2022		3939 WINNETKA AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
9/11/2022	RMP22-008064	APPROX LOC: 2500 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
9/11/2022	RMP22-008065	4726 ARBOR DR	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
9/11/2022		APPROX LOC:5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT